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OFFICE MEMORANDUM

SUB : List of Holidays for the year 2024

Thc'fbllowing Gazetted and Restricted Holidays will be observed by CUTN during
the year 2024. Olficials additionally may avail himself/herself of, any two Restricted
Holidays of his/her choice lrom the Resrrictcd llolidays list providecl:

GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

SI. No Ciietiea Holidays Oate 
-

i - r .-i t. ;t,ongal ,tsjr,,r',r.y
2. 26 January '20'24 Friday

Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday

?024
'2024

2024 Thursday

'l'h u t'sday

S u nclay

Wednesday

Budha Purnima 23 May

Republic Day

Maha Shivratri 0B March 2024 Friday

Id-ul-Zuha 17 June 2024
9. I Muharram 17 luly 2024
10. 

' 
lnclep.r.l.'n." ilny 15 August 20:24

f ar,rrrhiirifvr"f,-*rt--=f lZ *"*- Z0r4
Birth of Prophet
Mohammedfld-E-Milad

Wednesday

Th u rsday

Monday

tr/Ionauv1,6 September 2024

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October 2024
Dussehra[Vijay Dashnii) i, oa"il;
Diwali(Deepavali) 31 October 2024

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday
Guru Nanak's Birthday 15 November 2024
Christmas Day 25 December 2024
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3.

4.

5. Id-ul- F'itr

6. Mahavir Jayanti
7.

B. Monday

11.

12.

13.

14

15.

76. Friday
1,7.

_- 

-TDav- .-. I -.--..--J'20'24 j Monday 
I



RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

!.N-o
1.

Restricted Holidays
New Year's Day

Dqte
01 January ZOZ|

Qev
Monday

2. Lohri 13.f anuary 2024 Saturday

3. Makar Sankaranti t4lanuary 2024 Sunday

4. Magha tlihu/Pongal 15 January 2024 Monday

5. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 1,7 January 2024 Wednesday

6. HazaratAli's Birthday 25 January 2024 Thursday

7. Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami 141.'ebruary 2024 Wednesday

B. ShivajiJayanti 1.9 February 2024 Monday

9. Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 24 February 2024 Saturday

10. Birthday of Swami Dayananda
Saraswati

06 March 2024 Wednesday

11. Maha Shivaratri 08 March 2024 F'riday

1.2. Holika Dahan 24 March 2024 Sunday

13. Dolyatra 25 March 2024 Monday

1.4. Easter Sunday ll1 March ?024 Sunday

15 Jamat-Ul-Vida 05 April 2024 Friday

t6. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi
_Eqqayerug3q/llsltlband

09 April 2024 Tuesday

17. Vaisakh i/Vish u 1.3 April 2024 Saturday

18. Meshadi(Tamil New Year's Day
0/Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag
Bihu

14 April '20'24 Sunday

19. tlirthday of Guru Rabindranath
'l'agore

0B May 2024 Wednesday

20. Rath Yatra 07 JuIy 20'24 Sunday

21 Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 15 August 2024 Thursday

22. Ilaksha Bandan 19 August 2024 Monday

23. Ganesh Chatu rthi/Vi nayaka
Chaturthi

07 September 2024 Saturday
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24. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15 September 2024 Sunday

25. Dusshera (Saprami) 10 October 2024 1'hursday

26. Dussehra (Mahashtami)/
Dussehra [Mahanavami)

Ll October 2024 Friday

27. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17 October 2024 'l'hursday

')(tL(r. Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20 0ctober 2024 Sunday

29. Naraka Chaturdasi 31. October 2024 Thursday

30. Govardhan Puja 02 November 2024 Saturday

31. Bhai Duj 03 November 2024 Sunday

3'2. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya
Shashthifchhat Puia)

07 November 2024 'fhursday

33. Guru'Ieg Bhadur's Martydom
Day

24 November 2024 Sunday

34. Christmas Eve 24 December 2024 T'uesday

\u*
(Registrar v.t>'*

Copy to:

1. Statutory 0fficers.
2. All Deans, Heads, Head(i/c)/Coordinators.
3. AII Officers, Faculty and Staff.
4. PS tO VC.

5. Assistant, Registrar Secretariat.

_ Regisrrar /Ersfuq
Central University of Tamil Nadu

dfuilg +frq ffiH{
l{eetakudi Ca mpus / trgg vfut

Thiruvarur - 610 00S / fts.{rsl
Tamit Nadu/dhr{s

6. System Analyst-to upload in E-Circular & website-Administration-Holiday list.

-
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